Whitesboro
Boys 7th/8th Lacrosse
2022 - 2023

Coaches:

e Tim Sheehan, Coach
e John Warner, Volunteer

Players (26)

NAME

Collin Aceto
Jayden Badger
Jackson Bellair
Marco Benedetto
Matthew Bruno
Ethan Cidzik
Matthew Corrigan
Landon George
Carmine Getz
Connor Hagan
Jake Hall
Antonio Halliday
Jacob Hart
Angelo Knight
Gavin Lonkey
Connor McCully
Dom Nucci
Nicholas Puleo
Ethan Roser
Andrew Sfeir
Jeremy Silva
Ryder Slawson
Connor Thibault
Drew Wiggins
Gregory Zeiter
Frank Zupancic

GRADE

11
11
10
11
10
10
11
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
10
11
11
10
11
11
11
11

Athletics Director: Mr. Andrew Massoud
Assistant: Mrs. Aubree Chandler-Susino

6000 Route 291
Marcy, NY, 13403
(315) 266-3215
Whboro.org

POSITION NUMBER
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